EiLiorT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941

Fax: 936-560-4685

Allied Moulded

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description
Weight per unit
Product Category

Descriptions

Description

Manufacturer Information

GTIN
UPC

Packaging

Carton
Package
Weight Per each

PC2440W Flexbox 4" Ceiling Owb

PC2440W
Allied Moulded

Flex Box, 3 In Width, 4 In Diameter, 7 LB/Ea

0.2920 (Ibs/each)
Non-Metallic

FLEXBOX 4" CEILING OWB

00085339983118
085339983118

24
0.292



